
4/11 4/25 5/2 5/9 5/16 5/23 5/30 6/6 6/13 6/20 6/27 7/11 7/18 Total Points

3 Michael Higginbotham / Clint Hostettler 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 44.0

7 Mike Sours / Mark Sours 7.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 7.0 40.0

9 Darcy Hurst / Luke Cody 3.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 3.0 38.0

2 Cole Manupella / Jason Metcalf 7.0 3.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 6.5 36.5

10 Patrick Burwell / Chris Manera 3.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 35.0

5 Ken Seidel / Chuck Hall 4.5 2.5 1.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 2.0 5.0 31.5

8 Pete Meyers / Matt Makin 1.0 5.0 1.0 6.5 1.0 3.5 7.0 6.0 31.0

11 John Elmer / Matt Archambault 2.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 31.0

4 Eddie Rubin / Hank Kracht 6.0 5.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 30.0

6 Chuck Perrin / Stan Daily 5.0 3.0 7.0 2.0 5.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 27.0

14 Tom Gentilcore / David Stampfl 3.0 7.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 24.0

1 Tod Smith / Rick Steffen 5.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 23.0

12 Larry Moss / Joel Carpenter 0.0 0.5 2.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 1.0 21.5

13 Shane Fazzi / Casie Dunlap 1.0 6.0 5.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 17.0

2018 Men's Club Flight 1 Match Play Points 

Team



TEAM #
Team 

Match

Match 

#1

Match 

#2
Participation

Total        

Points

1 Tod Smith / Rick Steffen 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5

7 Mike Sours / Mark Sours 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 7.0

6 Chuck Perrin / Stan Daily 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 2.0

8 Pete Meyers / Matt Makin 2.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 6.0

5 Ken Seidel / Chuck Hall 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 5.0

9 Darcy Hurst / Luke Cody 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 3.0

4 Eddie Rubin / Hank Kracht 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 2.0

10 Patrick Burwell / Chris Manera 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 6.0

3 Michael Higginbotham / Clint Hostettler 2.0 0.0 2.0 1.0 5.0

11 John Elmer / Matt Archambault 0.0 2.0 0.0 1.0 3.0

2 Jason Metcalf / Ray Cheshire 2.0 2.0 2.0 0.5 6.5

12 Larry Moss / Joel Carpenter 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0

13 Shane Fazzi / Casie Dunlap 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

14 Tom Gentilcore / David Stampfl 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0

Men's Club Flight 1 Weekly Results 6/06/18

Round 8



4/11 4/25 5/2 5/9 5/16 5/23 5/30 6/6 6/13 6/20 6/27 7/11 7/18 Total Points

5 Stan Wailes / Matt Rowe 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 1.5 7.0 47.5

11 Gim Lucki / David Ballard 4.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 42.5

12 Brian Shene / David Bernat 4.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 0.5 5.0 7.0 4.0 39.5

8 Branden Clouse / Cuoy Jensen 7.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 3.0 39.0

3 Dave Ruechel / Dan Temple 4.0 3.0 5.0 7.0 3.0 5.0 7.0 2.5 36.5

1 Jim Pearce / David Hallford 4.0 7.0 3.0 1.0 5.0 1.0 4.0 7.0 32.0

6 Shilo Holbrook / Tanner Perrin 6.0 6.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 32.0

9 Jeff Asselin / Kirk Daehling 1.5 1.0 7.0 7.0 1.0 7.0 6.5 0.5 31.5

13 Bob Bjerstedt / Craig Jay 4.0 1.0 4.0 1.0 5.5 1.0 1.0 4.0 21.5

7 Ned Nauroth / John Nauroth 1.0 2.0 7.0 5.0 2.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 19.5

4 Craig Teter / Bob Dils 0.0 7.0 0.5 1.0 5.0 4.0 1.0 0.0 18.5

10 Tom Noel / Ron McCann 1.0 5.0 3.0 0.5 3.0 0.5 1.5 4.0 18.5

2 Craig Vardaman / Richard Murray 4.0 2.5 1.0 2.5 0.5 2.5 0.0 0.0 13.0

14 Weiss Ed / Michael Langhorne 0.0 0.5 5.0 2.5 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 12.0

2018 Men's Club Flight 2 Match Play Points 

Team



TEAM #
Team 
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Match 

#1
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#2
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Total        

Points

1 Jim Pearce / David Hallford 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 7.0

7 Ned Nauroth / John Nauroth 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0

6 Shilo Holbrook / Tanner Perrin 2.0 2.0 0.0 1.0 5.0

8 Branden Clouse / Cuoy Jensen 0.0 0.0 2.0 1.0 3.0

5 Stan Wailes / Matt Rowe 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 7.0

9 Mark Kralich / Kirk Daehling 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5

4 Craig Teter / Bob Dils 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

10 Joe Kellebrew / Ron McCann 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0

3 Andrew Curtis / Dan Temple 0.0 2.0 0.0 0.5 2.5

11 Gim Lucki / David Ballard 2.0 0.0 2.0 1.0 5.0

2 Craig Vardaman / Richard Murray 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

12 Brian Shene / David Bernat 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0

13 Bob Bjerstedt / Craig Jay 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0

14 Ed Weiss / Michael Langhorne 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Men's Club Flight 2 Weekly Results 6/06/18

Round 8


